
Acetylation of 2-
Methoxynaphtalene with Acetic

anhidryde over Zr4+-Zeolite
beta

by Sigit Priatmoko

Submission date: 06-Jul-2023 11:24AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2127105484
File name: 2._Acetylation_of_2-Methoxynaphtalene_with_Acetic.pdf (190.9K)
Word count: 2033
Character count: 10963



1

2

3

3

7

8

9



1

2

2

4

5

5

6



4

10
11







9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Acetylation of 2-Methoxynaphtalene with Acetic anhidryde
over Zr4+-Zeolite beta
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Andy, P.. "Acylation of 2-Methoxynaphthalene
and Isobutylbenzene over Zeolite Beta",
Journal of Catalysis, 20000515
Publication

Harrington, Peter J., and Eric Lodewijk.
"Twenty Years of Naproxen Technology",
Organic Process Research & Development,
1997.
Publication

chemistry.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

pubs.acs.org
Internet Source

Avelino Corma, Sara Iborra, Alexandra Velty.
"Chemical Routes for the Transformation of
Biomass into Chemicals", Chemical Reviews,
2007
Publication

theses.hal.science
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

docslib.org
Internet Source

Submitted to National University of Singapore
Student Paper

mail.eurekaselect.com
Internet Source

umpir.ump.edu.my
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Acetylation of 2-Methoxynaphtalene with Acetic anhidryde
over Zr4+-Zeolite beta
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


